HP

450.0}-

400.0}-

350 .0}-

300.

250.

200,

150.

100.

Customer
1.0, -
Descript .
Job -
Date -

File -

=¢z=.=¢z»=~om =¢zziczmamw

PERFORMANCE RACE ENGINEERIN — =mH Nmm - m —I—w 7

.!.

CORY BUECHLER
Fon01142 w : ot |
2015 BRZ SC o 0 0 0 000 "

05-18-2016 _ M w |
HQ@QHH*N-QHm ........................................... e .................................................... ..........................

LT R
: P L4
§ -dn s H
pedmm e

B Ty L N SR P S S S J

FtLb

450.0

400.0

350.0

300.0

250.0

-1200.0

2600 3200 3000 4400 5000 5600 6200 6800 7400 TP



